
11. Donatuslauf
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 8. MÄRZ 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 WEIBL. (1200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:30Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2004SCHNEIDER, CelineW111.(802)1

00:04:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005MATUSCHEK, AnjaW101.(244)2

00:05:00Südschule Lechenich2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW102.(263)3

00:05:05Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, AnnaW91.(795)4

00:05:052004ARTZINGER-BOLTEN , NoémieW112.(995)5

00:05:07TV Bedburg2006QUATH, CarinaW92.(990)6

00:05:09Donatusschule Liblar2005STREDAK, JoelinaW103.(199)7

00:05:14LAV Habbelrath-Grefrath2006KROTT, FinjaW93.(803)8

00:05:15TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, LaraW94.(811)9

00:05:21Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2004WOLFF, VanessaW113.(993)10

00:05:25Donatusschule Liblar2004WOLFF, AlinaW114.(205)11

00:05:28Donatusschule Liblar2005CANELLA, LeaW104.(173)12

00:05:30Donatusschule Liblar2007FISCHER, JohannaW81.(994)13

00:05:30Schwimmschule Schwampe2004STOLLENWERK, NeleW115.(806)14

00:05:31Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, MerleW95.(796)15

00:05:31Donatusschule Liblar2005TCHACHOFF, CharlotteW105.(200)16

00:05:32Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2004ROTTENAU, AnnaW116.(801)17

00:05:40Donatusschule Liblar2006RUNDE, SarahW96.(192)18

00:05:41Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005RESNER, Leyla LiobaW106.(214)19

00:05:42Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004HALTOF, Ida LinneaW117.(997)20

00:05:43Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005PAULY, RebeccaW107.(213)21

00:05:46SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004LITTMANN, MarieW118.(809)22

00:05:46SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004JUNGLAS, AnnikaW119.(808)23

00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2007SCHMIDKO, EvelinaW82.(193)24

00:05:51Lillifees Laufmädels2006DUWE, RicardaW97.(805)25

00:05:53GKR Libler2004WOLF, AnjaW1110.(1172)26

00:05:54Erich-Kästner-Schule Bliesheim2007MÜLLER, JohannaW83.(209)27

00:06:01SSK Kerpen2007ALTHOFF, FenjaW84.(794)28

00:06:02Donatusschule Liblar2006RAASCH, ManjaW98.(190)29

00:06:07St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006MOSER, Lamia LeaW99.(245)30

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2006HEINRICH, LauraW910.(178)31

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2007NIERMANN, AnnabelleW85.(187)32

00:06:17Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004KIRSCH, MaditaW1111.(996)33

00:06:17TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004DREWNIOK, JanaW1112.(799)34

00:06:18Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004WINHOFF, JuleW1113.(215)35

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2007LEDER, CharlotteW86.(184)36

00:06:23LC Weilerswist2006HILLESHEIM, SaraW911.(793)37

00:06:25Donatusschule Liblar2008KUKIELSKI, EmmaW71.(183)38

00:06:27TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2005BÜSCHER, LunaW108.(797)39

00:06:33LC Weilerswist2004MICHAELI, JohannaW1114.(804)40

00:06:34St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006BERTELSMANN, LeaW912.(242)41

00:06:37Donatusschule Liblar2005WÜSTRICH, AngelinaW109.(206)42

00:06:39Donatusschule Liblar2006KRUMMREICH, LenjaW913.(182)43

00:06:39Donatusschule Liblar2007REITZ, MiaW87.(191)44

00:06:40Donatusschule Liblar2006MÖRCHEN, LeonieW914.(186)45
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00:06:43Donatusschule Liblar2006BAUM, AnnaW915.(171)46

00:06:45TV Bedburg2005BABIN, JolienW1010.(992)47

00:06:47Donatusschule Liblar2007JANZEN, MayaW88.(179)48

00:06:49Donatusschule Liblar2007AZARIN, SayennaW89.(170)49

00:06:50Donatusschule Liblar2007VOIGT, HelenW810.(202)50

00:06:52Donatusschule Liblar2007DE MARY, SophiaW811.(175)51

00:06:53SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006RATZLAFF, LauraW916.(807)52

00:06:54TV Bedburg2005SCHILD, VictoriaW1011.(991)53

00:06:58Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004HULAND, Lena MarieW1115.(211)54

00:07:00Donatusschule Liblar2006VON SCHARPEN, NinaW917.(203)55

00:07:04TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004METTERNICH, LauraW1116.(798)56

00:07:05Donatusschule Liblar2007WEUSTINK, LeonieW812.(204)57

00:07:06Donatusschule Liblar2008KAISER, EmiliaW72.(180)58

00:07:07TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2006SCHUMA, MerleW918.(800)59

00:07:07Donatusschule Liblar2008MARINGER, HannaW73.(185)60

00:07:07Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, LenaW74.(810)61

00:07:09Donatusschule Liblar2008PESCHONG, FabienneW75.(189)62

00:07:11Donatusschule Liblar2007VAN DE SANDT, SarahW813.(201)63

00:07:14Donatusschule Liblar2007GELBRICH, EmmaW814.(177)64

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2007EFFENBERGER, ChloeW815.(176)65

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2007SKLARZ, SophieW816.(196)66

00:07:20Donatusschule Liblar2008SKIBBA, JuleW76.(195)67

00:07:24Donatusschule Liblar2008BEYER, CelinaW77.(172)68

00:07:26Südschule Lechenich2008MATURI, LaviniaW78.(262)69

00:07:30Donatusschule Liblar2008ZAVROUF, ShazaW79.(207)70

01:05:59Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004COSTA MICHELSEN, SahraW1117.(1168)71

01:06:48Südschule Lechenich2007FAUST, AngelinéW817.(261)72
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KINDER W10
00:04:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005MATUSCHEK, Anjagesamt2.(244)1

00:05:00Südschule Lechenich2005SCHWETLICK, Lenagesamt3.(263)2

00:05:09Donatusschule Liblar2005STREDAK, Joelinagesamt7.(199)3

00:05:28Donatusschule Liblar2005CANELLA, Leagesamt12.(173)4

00:05:31Donatusschule Liblar2005TCHACHOFF, Charlottegesamt16.(200)5

00:05:41Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005RESNER, Leyla Liobagesamt19.(214)6

00:05:43Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005PAULY, Rebeccagesamt21.(213)7

00:06:27TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2005BÜSCHER, Lunagesamt39.(797)8

00:06:37Donatusschule Liblar2005WÜSTRICH, Angelinagesamt42.(206)9

00:06:45TV Bedburg2005BABIN, Joliengesamt47.(992)10

00:06:54TV Bedburg2005SCHILD, Victoriagesamt53.(991)11

KINDER W11
00:04:30Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen2004SCHNEIDER, Celinegesamt1.(802)1

00:05:052004ARTZINGER-BOLTEN , Noémiegesamt5.(995)2

00:05:21Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2004WOLFF, Vanessagesamt10.(993)3

00:05:25Donatusschule Liblar2004WOLFF, Alinagesamt11.(205)4

00:05:30Schwimmschule Schwampe2004STOLLENWERK, Nelegesamt14.(806)5

00:05:32Ville-Gymnasium Erftstadt2004ROTTENAU, Annagesamt17.(801)6

00:05:42Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004HALTOF, Ida Linneagesamt20.(997)7

00:05:46SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004LITTMANN, Mariegesamt22.(809)8

00:05:46SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004JUNGLAS, Annikagesamt23.(808)9

00:05:53GKR Libler2004WOLF, Anjagesamt26.(1172)10

00:06:17Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004KIRSCH, Maditagesamt33.(996)11

00:06:17TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004DREWNIOK, Janagesamt34.(799)12

00:06:18Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004WINHOFF, Julegesamt35.(215)13

00:06:33LC Weilerswist2004MICHAELI, Johannagesamt40.(804)14

00:06:58Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2004HULAND, Lena Mariegesamt54.(211)15

00:07:04TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004METTERNICH, Lauragesamt56.(798)16

01:05:59Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004COSTA MICHELSEN, Sahragesamt71.(1168)17

KINDER W7
00:06:25Donatusschule Liblar2008KUKIELSKI, Emmagesamt38.(183)1

00:07:06Donatusschule Liblar2008KAISER, Emiliagesamt58.(180)2

00:07:07Donatusschule Liblar2008MARINGER, Hannagesamt60.(185)3

00:07:07Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, Lenagesamt61.(810)4

00:07:09Donatusschule Liblar2008PESCHONG, Fabiennegesamt62.(189)5

00:07:20Donatusschule Liblar2008SKIBBA, Julegesamt67.(195)6

00:07:24Donatusschule Liblar2008BEYER, Celinagesamt68.(172)7

00:07:26Südschule Lechenich2008MATURI, Laviniagesamt69.(262)8

00:07:30Donatusschule Liblar2008ZAVROUF, Shazagesamt70.(207)9

KINDER W8
00:05:30Donatusschule Liblar2007FISCHER, Johannagesamt13.(994)1
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KINDER W8
00:05:50Donatusschule Liblar2007SCHMIDKO, Evelinagesamt24.(193)2

00:05:54Erich-Kästner-Schule Bliesheim2007MÜLLER, Johannagesamt27.(209)3

00:06:01SSK Kerpen2007ALTHOFF, Fenjagesamt28.(794)4

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2007NIERMANN, Annabellegesamt32.(187)5

00:06:19Donatusschule Liblar2007LEDER, Charlottegesamt36.(184)6

00:06:39Donatusschule Liblar2007REITZ, Miagesamt44.(191)7

00:06:47Donatusschule Liblar2007JANZEN, Mayagesamt48.(179)8

00:06:49Donatusschule Liblar2007AZARIN, Sayennagesamt49.(170)9

00:06:50Donatusschule Liblar2007VOIGT, Helengesamt50.(202)10

00:06:52Donatusschule Liblar2007DE MARY, Sophiagesamt51.(175)11

00:07:05Donatusschule Liblar2007WEUSTINK, Leoniegesamt57.(204)12

00:07:11Donatusschule Liblar2007VAN DE SANDT, Sarahgesamt63.(201)13

00:07:14Donatusschule Liblar2007GELBRICH, Emmagesamt64.(177)14

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2007EFFENBERGER, Chloegesamt65.(176)15

00:07:16Donatusschule Liblar2007SKLARZ, Sophiegesamt66.(196)16

01:06:48Südschule Lechenich2007FAUST, Angelinégesamt72.(261)17

KINDER W9
00:05:05Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Annagesamt4.(795)1

00:05:07TV Bedburg2006QUATH, Carinagesamt6.(990)2

00:05:14LAV Habbelrath-Grefrath2006KROTT, Finjagesamt8.(803)3

00:05:15TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, Laragesamt9.(811)4

00:05:31Brühler TV 18792006KOCH, Merlegesamt15.(796)5

00:05:40Donatusschule Liblar2006RUNDE, Sarahgesamt18.(192)6

00:05:51Lillifees Laufmädels2006DUWE, Ricardagesamt25.(805)7

00:06:02Donatusschule Liblar2006RAASCH, Manjagesamt29.(190)8

00:06:07St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006MOSER, Lamia Leagesamt30.(245)9

00:06:14Donatusschule Liblar2006HEINRICH, Lauragesamt31.(178)10

00:06:23LC Weilerswist2006HILLESHEIM, Saragesamt37.(793)11

00:06:34St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006BERTELSMANN, Leagesamt41.(242)12

00:06:39Donatusschule Liblar2006KRUMMREICH, Lenjagesamt43.(182)13

00:06:40Donatusschule Liblar2006MÖRCHEN, Leoniegesamt45.(186)14

00:06:43Donatusschule Liblar2006BAUM, Annagesamt46.(171)15

00:06:53SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006RATZLAFF, Lauragesamt52.(807)16

00:07:00Donatusschule Liblar2006VON SCHARPEN, Ninagesamt55.(203)17

00:07:07TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2006SCHUMA, Merlegesamt59.(800)18
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